PMG App Designer: Portals & Dashboards




.
What is PMG App Designer?

PMG's App Designer empowers users to configure interactive web pages capable of delivering a truly top
notch user experience. From displaying an intuitive interface to delivering streamlined processes, the PMG
Platform provides the no- and low-code tools to automate your business.

We've assembled some examples to show the breadth of what App Designer can do.

Page Types &5 Customer Use Cases
« Application Portals « Case Management
«  Management Dashboards « Product Lifecycle Management
« Summary Views « Customer Portal
+ Interactive Reports « Support Portal
« Form Wizard « Commerce Application

"

pmg



Application Portals

The gateway to your solution

& le
© iRy owtors- Gt tatn, A e -
_)_'Brewing

Human Resources 0D e ¢
Human Resources

Human Resources reports and services

8 & -

Change My Password

P

Field Change Order Travel Policy Exception

=
AT le
ﬁg&sy Request Portal [ Account  Qp Requests W Cart @ Welcome, Chris v
Q. "Brewing
BROWSE CATEGORIES v POPULAR ~ All -~ | Searchfor.. Q z
EANNOUNCEMENTS 10F1 COVID-19 Work Fi LEARN MORE »
s
Tasks Get Started
Items require your attention ° @
Submit a Request Report a Problem Request Portal Tips and Tricks Search Portal
Open Requests
367-1859 367-1641
Request Time Off Order New Laptop
Created on: July 20, 2020 Created on: April 6, 2020
Current Status Started Started

Debug Q303

| Page Type



Management Dashboards

A high-level view of business intelligence and analytics

abc Consulting Team 3 Scorecard

consulting

June 2020 v
Revenue At-A-Glance

MONTHLY FORECAST

|2 REVENUE TO-DATE

& Mo lgy Dashboards ~
‘Brewing

£3 WORKING DAYS

20 of

$167,796.00 $145,836.25
51 AN WY AW WY ‘ 95.24%
Expected Revenue: $159,805.80
Revenue Totals by Date
Run Through
06/26/2020 [}
7 06/01/20 - 06/26/20 $ REVENUE BY RESOURCE % BILLABLE PERCENTAGE
Working Days 19 Resource Revenue Chris Ford
Average Dally Revenue  $7,990.29 Heather Johnson $24750 Heather Johnson
Expected Revenue $151,815.51 Chris Ford $24675 Sean Sandberg [ sesex |
Sean Sandberg $24495 Claudia Booth
Actual Revenue staspo625 CXID Claudia Booth $21460 Jeff Kiser
Deita -5,979.26 Jeff Kiser $17900 Alejandro Anderson [“40.13% |
Alejandro Anderson $10675 Jeff Baryon s 494
Robert Cannon $7230 Claudia Kelley [11:5]
TIME ENTRY Jeff Baryon $7016.25 Aaron Williams o.33]
Claudia Kelley $3150 Chris Brock =
Aaron Williams ° Aaron Williams $2830 Fran Nelson 0%
Alejandro Anderson ° Chis Brock 1250
Chris Ford @ Christy Dawson $230
Chris Brock v 71500 hours Ethan Davis 175
Claudia Booth v 120,500 hours
Claudia Kelley °
Fran Nelson v 117.500 hours
Heather Johnson v 13.500 hours
Jeff Kiser °
Jeff Baryon °
Sean Sandberg ©
.

Page Type

Travel Category

Total # of requests submitted

M Urgent Nesds
M Major Projects

Improve Existing System

Employee Name

Total # of requests submitted

~Select Language~ v All~ | Search for

Destination
Total # of requests submitted

I San Francisco, CA I New York

I S:lt Lake City, UT

Minneapolis, MN

Atanta, GA
I London, UK
N Madrid, ES
I Paris, FR

Krakow, PL
[ Dublin, Ireland
I Madrid, Spain

Month to Date

68.13%70 Goal
Weeks to Date
WEEK 1 GOAL WEEK 2 GOAL
$22,750.00 $22,750.00
ACTUALS ACTUALS

$24,600.00 $13,731.25

WEEK 4 GOAL
$22,750.00

ACTUALS

$4,550.00

L
e

—

Y/

60.4%

WEEK 5 GOAL
$9,100.00

ACTUALS

$0.00

Good evening, Alexa Soto ~

80.1%

Revenue Earned$65,096.25

WEEK 3 GOAL
$18,200.00

ACTUALS

$22,215.00




Summary Views

A page to summarize status with links to more information

Good afternoon, Natasha

Submitted Ticket Created In Progress Completed

— JIRATICKET DETAILS ———— — REQUEST SUMMARY RECENT ACTIVITY
Activity Feed Process Details
‘ DSS_2OO Request For: Full Name Natasha Griffith O 10months ago
| D 078698 Request Complete
GET TRAINING
| Email ngriffith@purplemonkey.com O 10 months ago
{ Country United States Ticket status moved to In Progress
| CLOSED
| =
. - 40 1
Main Point of Me - the User Submitti e
i c:::a;-m ° o7 e Fersubmitng Eﬁe}’ Request Portal [8] Account )y Requests W Cart  Q Welcome, Chris v
1 : ¥ “Brewing
This ticket is assigned to Natasha Griffith . .
| Training Topic(s): How to Clean Vats BROWSE CATEGORIES ~ POPULAR ~ All- Q
L3
w
Account
| —_
| > - #
Activity Timeline Open Tasks Favorites
| — COMMENTS y
|
i Chris Ford Date Range
POST NEW COMMENT COMMENTS THREAD . January 6,2020 - July 4,2020 ~
e S cford I key.

Natasha Griffith September 10, 2019 11:25 Al Ricford@purplemonkey.com Task R +

Your are now registered for training, asks equests
1 o 739-4332 Assigned On: 4/20/2020 6:15 PM )
‘ Natasha anfnh Septgmber 10, 2019 11:25 Al Change Order

Welcome to sanitation training.
1 This ticket is closed. Posting new comments is disabled. Manager Approval

State: 4/20/202010:14 PM

» 4/20/2020 06:14 PM 739-4332
.
Change Order
Current Status: 4/20/2020 10:14 PM =3
738-4331 Assigned On: 4/20/2020 5:57 PM ()

Project Extension

Manager Approval

Debug m

Page Type



Interactive Reports

Data drill-down pages with additional detail

Change Orders

Projects # of Change Orders

HeliumX Project v

Field Change Orders

Show| 10 v entries Search:
Project Name €O Number €O Date Contractor FCO Amount Price Change New Price
Helium Project DY3588 08131720 Hammer Bros $1,478.30 No Effect $1478.30 |
HeliumX Project DY3573 0713120 Builder Rhino 55,098.39 Increase 56,598.39 I
Helium Project DY3570 06107720 Premium Builders $10,875.96 Increase $13,875.96
Helium Project DY3563 0505120 Hammer Bros
Helium Project DY3557 04115720 Red Ladder Co.
Helium Project DY3541 03100720 Hammer Bros
Helium Project DY3533 02125720 Premium Builders
Helium Project DY3529 01103120 Red Ladder Co. Keith Prokasky 0
HeliumX Project DY3512 1212019 Builder Rhino Lauren Baker 0
Showing 110 9 of 9 entries Olver Roberts °
Pradeep Shet 0
Showing 110 10 of 21 entries Previous 1 2 3 Next
All Approvals
Show 10 v entries Search
Approver Name Approval Type Assigned Completed Status Duration
Agnes McKeen AUC Approval Aug17 2020 2:13PM Aug 192020 2:15PM Approved 02:00:02
Agnes McKeen AUC Approval Aug14 2020 10:49AM Aug 15 2020 12:00PM Rejected 01:01:11
Agnes McKeen AUC Approval Aug14 2020 10:47AM Aug 16 2020 11:23PM Approved 02:00:36
| Nadia Haidara €OS Approval Aug14 2020 6:12AM Aug 17 2020 7:00AM Approved 03:00:48
Steve de Silva Manager Approval Aug1 2020 808PM Aug 3 2020 12:30PM Approved 02:04:22
Steve de Silva Manager Approval Aug1 2020 7:49PM Aug 2 2020 6:45PM Rejected 00:23:04
Steve de Silva Manager Approval Aug1 2020 7:49PM Aug 7 2020 7:30PM Approved 05:23:56
Timathy Ngo Manager Approval July 26 2020 827PM July 29 2020 7:20AM Approved 02:10:53
Timathy Ngo FCO Approval July 102020 209PM July 15 2020 3:00PM Approved 05:0051
Nadia Haidara FCO Approval July 102020 209PM July 13 2020 1:00PM Approved 02:2251
Showing 1 to 10 of 121 entries Previous 1 2 3 4 5 13 Next
<

Page Type



Form Wizard

Guided logic to facilitate users’ front-end selections

% Request Portal @ Account Ry Requests W Cart  Q Welcome, Sean v
BROWSE CATEGORIES v POPULAR ~ All- | Searchfo Q
| .
Select an available time
The following times are available for on-site installations on 2020-07-02
Resource1 Resource 2
‘ No Time Slots Available
€ 06:45AM
% Request Portal [ Account ¥y Requests WcCart O Welcome, Sean ¥
BROWSE CATEGORIES ~ POPULAR v Al Search f Q 3

How will the device be used?

Select one of the following options

Standard

O le
lhdlnxl.?my Request Portal [ Account  QpRequests W cart Welcome, Sean v
B YBrewing

BROWSE CATEGORIES v POPULAR ~ All -+ Search for Q

Current Device List
for User Sean McGinty

System# 120177 System# 120178
MACBOOK PRO 13" 16GB 1TB 2.9GHZ(ZOQP- LENOVO TC M91Q
2101736655)
Upgrade Eligibility 31212019 Upgrade Eligibility 31212022 +
€ Buyback Cost 30 Buyback Cost $987
Grid# wioz Grid# wioz Add Additional Device
Serialit CO2PN4DLFVHE Serialit CO2PN4DLFVHS

Upgrade Now Upgrade Now

Page Type



Case Management

Managing cases or projects effectively across functional departments and multiple data sources
requires the clarity provided by easy access and organization of data.

& Hi, Claire v & Hi, Claire v

Filings  Reports  Batch Processes Q Filings Reports  Batch Processes Q

BANKRUPTCY FILING MANAGEMENT FILINGS

wd  DUE NEXT WEEK 32 NEW TODAY 48

Filings = Reports L wew Batch e 12 o

——— >0,
| Take action on submitted filings Download data exports and Processes
\ monitor progress e ——
- C— Monitor automation statuses Filter b
V' I l and input feeds Y
i
Al Chapter 7 Chapter 11 Chapter 13 Status | Al
[3 Chapter 7 Filings [ Chapter 11 Filings [ Chapter 13 Filings Viewing All Filings
33 nNEw 0 New 12 new
97 TotaL 4 TotaL 55 toraL show| 10 v entries search & Export to excel
“ 10% From Last Week - From Last Week “ 229 From Last Week

& Hi, Claire v & Hi, Claire ~

Filings  Reports  Batch Processes Q Filings  Reports  Batch Processes Q

REPORTS | BATCH PROCESSES

Click any card below to generate an Excel export of the report

| Banko Load File Pacer Load File

A All Open Filings A Chapter 7 A Closed Filings
Summary of all open cases All open Chapter 7 cases This report wil return data Last Run Time: 09/10/2020 4:00:55 AM Last Run Time: 971012020 5:02:13 AM
Y P P P P Next Run Time: 09/11/2020 4:00 AM Next Run Time: 9/11/2020 5:00 AM
onall closed cases
DueIn: EXPIRED Due In: events_2020_09_10.csv
File Name: banko_2020_09_10.csv File Name: 11 0f 15885
Records Loaded: 60f6 Records Loaded:

Write Offs

A Upcoming POCs A Chapter 11 A SUCCESS ALERT
No issues reported with previous upload 15874 cases did not match known filings.
Summary of cases with POC All open Chapter 11 cases Summary of write offs from Click here to view skipped records.
due dates < 7 days last quarter

Use Case

oD



Product Lifecycle Management

Providing relevant summary pages and a work dashboard is essential when managing a long-lived BPM
process like the introduction of a new high-tech microchip product.

NEED SOMETHING?
START HERE.

Agcsar

Market Sogment Enhanced Product

@}abc
............. |

Supply Trim/Probe Information

10 of 104 entries

User Services

#SUse Case



Customer Portal

Empowering your customers to access their own account information is essential to delivering
customer satisfaction for this energy distribution and storage company.

&)ABC Pipeline & Storage

Customer Portal AllReports / MyProfile / Get Help / Administration Good morning, John
ACME Energy

o
User Data
First Name John
J Last Name smith

John Smith
onehiun @ABC RSO Customer Portal AllReports / MyProfile / GetHelp / Administration Good morning, John

@ ACME Energy ACME Energy

' Suppli & Product Balance & Tank Capacity
p 8020700 WESTERN GAS 36,708 barrels | 1056 ) ] - 22%. I
4 1 MID-CITY OIL & GAS CO. RBOB R la R 109
G700 ATLANTIC FUELS o 224 o : ' i
TEaMAL so0s Marcus Hook, PA &)ABC Pipeline & Storage (IS REl] All Reports /My Profile / Get Help / Administration Good morning, John
3SUPPLIERS. S PRODUCTS. 38789 BARRELS TRANS! 77

ACME Energy
FuTERs TexT FLTER Assets at a Glance

suppliers E & Product Balance M Tank Inventory

WESTERN GAS [ 2 DIE 36,708 barrels MARCUS HOOK, PA
R R 109,456 barrels

700 MID-CITY OIL & GAS CO. 220 72 Barreis OHIO VALLEY, WV

0 ATLANTIC FUELS TRANS! 77,989 barrels

MIDLAND. TX

FT. LAUDERDALE. FL

Terminals at a Glance

/

‘ TERuAL 007 Marcus Hook, A onio alley, v Midiang, 76

SUPPUERS | 6PRODUCTS | 3870 BARRELS ISSUPPLERS | 7PRODUCTS | TMONSARELS  SSUPPUERS | SPRODUCTS | 35790 BARRELS

Soroy

Use Case



Support Portal

When your role is to support internal customers, allowing them to easily find the services they need
eliminates countless emails and frustrating back-and-forth conversations.

Y
“'ga:ozggy Support Portal Good Afternoon, Natasha

hello there!

Support is available to you for 24 hours,
5 days a week. Begin by telling us what
type of user you are so we can'get you
to the right team.

What type of user are you? ~
Agency Partner
Field Team

iC = Good Afternoon, Natasha

k)

MY TICKETS  [ZX0

Good evening, Christopher

9/15/20 - Ticket #444789 Ilm a Marketing ASSOCiate u

seeking support with...

I'm a Partner

9/17/20 - Ticket #445295

E & | .
s > seeking support with...
. TRAINING CONTENT MANAGEMENT UPLOADING
9/20/20 - Ticket #445763 Schedule training for yourself or another user. Find content or ask a question about downloading or Add or change metadata.
archiving content, =] & C Tb
[— CUSTOMIZING A TEMPLATE GETTING ACCESS UPLOADING
10/3/20 - Ticket #447673 Elil Get help with customizable templates. Get help accessing for yourself or another user. Check the status of jobs, add or change metadata, or
request help with an error.
CONTENT STORE
Request a new or update an existing content store. \1.‘\1 = =
. Ml = (|
10/11/20 - Ticket #448906
TRAINING CONTENT MANAGEMENT CONTENT STORE
1+ . Schedule training for yourself or another user. Find content or ask a question about downloading or Request a new or update an existing content store.
archiving content.

oes (B

&SUse Case



Commerce Application

Allowing direct access to permitted vendor inventory improves the service that IT provides its
customer base while reducing the team’s workload and headaches.

Monkey IT

Showing results for: lenovo

Search Results

lenovo X port X

- Categories
& Cables & Adapters

O Carrying Cases & Locks
O Desktops

O General Accessories

O Keyboards & Mice

O Monitors

O Notebooks

O Stands & Docking Stations
O Warranties

- Price
& $0.00-$99.99
 $100.00-$499.99
O $500.00-$999.99
O >$1000.00

- Rating

0ooo

Q

#SUse Case

Filt Q

Al Searc

Services $1713

Lenovo DisplayPort adapter - 7.9 in

/3

Cables & Adapters

Services $102.30

Lenovo On-Site + ADP + Premier
Support

—
o 2/2/2)x /2]

Services.

Lenovo On-Site + Premier Support -
extende

$11700

Purplofy

I Black & White Printers

HP Laser Jet Enterprise M506dn

HP LaserJet Enterprise M506n - printer - m.,
HP Laser Jet Enterprise M506x - printer - mo.
HP LaserJet Enterprise M507x

HP Laser Jet Pro M203dw Printer

Scanners

HP ScanJet Enterprise Flow 5000 52 Sheet
HP ScanJet Enterprise Flow 5000 s4 Sheet
HP ScanJet Enterprise Flow 7000 53 Sheet:f.

All~

COMPUTERS & TABLETSv

Color Printers
HP COLOR LASERJET ENTERPRISE ME51XH.

HP Color LaserJet Enterprise M65n - printe.

HP Color Laser Jet Enterprise M653dn - Print.

Scanner Accessories

HP Scanjet ADF Roller Replacement Kit

HP scanner automatic document feeder clea.
HP scanner roller kit

All-in-One Printers

HP Color LaserJet Pro MFP M479fdw

HP LaserJet Pro MFP M277dw - multifunctio.
HP LaserJet Pro MFP M476dw - multifuncti...

ACCESSORIES™

POPULAR™

Cables & Adapters
Belkin 16ft USB A/A 2.0 Extension Cable M/F
Belkin PRO Series USB cable - 16 ft

Belkin PRO Series USB extension cable - 10 ft

HPY

HP L2
Pu'IJ'gl ¥
Mo 5671'1‘

All~ Q

Admin

COMPUTERS & TABLETSv PRINTERSv ACCESSORIES™ POPULARY

ANNOUNCEMENTS 1 0F |
=

Only $249reg.
$329

32GB (7th gen.)

&
&

ULTRAPRECISE MAX CAP
TONER1PCFOR 4000

the latest Apple iPad 10.2",

Monitors

Brilliant HD displays to
browse the web, stream
and more

HP Printers
on sale 40% off

HP YELLOW PRINT FORLJ
3700

HP 3Y NBD + DMR LASERJET P3015 HW
SUPPLASERJET P30153 YR NEXT BUS DAY
HARDWARE




.
PMG App Designer

PMG is ready to empower YOU to
improve the UX you deliver to your
customers and employees.

Contact us now to get started.

pmg

sales@pmg.net
www.pmg.net




